
                    WIAA D1 Sectional - South Milwaukee
                      Grant Park - South Milwaukee WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Girls High School
                                      

  1.    43  Kenosha Tremper                   (21:01.6  105:07.9 1:25.9)
================================================
  1      3  Jayden Ingram           11   20:24.1
  2      5  Tess Callahan           9    20:25.2
  3      9  Faith Marschel          11   20:57.9
  4     12  Jamie Pena              12   21:30.7
  5     14  Sofia Ricker            12   21:50.0
  6   ( 18) Jenna Puhr              10   22:17.9
  7   ( 25) Emma Pearl              12   23:28.3

  2.    49  Kenosha Indian Trail              (21:12.3  106:01.5 1:12.2)
================================================
  1      6  Kate Hermann            9    20:42.7
  2      7  Addie Monk              12   20:51.8
  3      8  Alissa Taylor           10   20:52.6
  4     13  Payton Scoggin          11   21:39.5
  5     15  Riya Patel              9    21:54.9
  6   ( 19) Grace Kozel             9    22:18.7
  7   ( 23) Elliana Knudsen         11   23:23.8

  3.    58  Oak Creek                         (21:09.1  105:45.1 3:33.8)
================================================
  1      1  Isabella Ross           11   18:53.2
  2      4  Brooke St. Germain      12   20:24.4
  3     16  Bella Delgado           9    21:57.7
  4     17  Lauren Jacobs           10   22:02.8
  5     20  Ayla Schuster           9    22:27.0
  6   ( 22) Ashley Hanel            12   22:41.3
  7   ( 24) Simerjot Kaur           12   23:28.3

  4.    70  Racine Case                       (21:54.2  109:31.0 4:42.9)
================================================
  1      2  Audrey Amaya            11   19:41.7
  2     10  Roselyn Pacheco         11   21:23.3
  3     11  Amelia Wiesner          10   21:23.5
  4     21  Isabel Young            12   22:37.9
  5     26  Kristina Meletic        11   24:24.6
  6   ( 27) Joanna Caro             11   25:40.2



                    WIAA D1 Sectional - South Milwaukee
                      Grant Park - South Milwaukee WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Girls High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Isabella Ross      11   Oak Creek                         18:53.2  6:05  i 
    2    2 Audrey Amaya       11   Racine Case                       19:41.7  6:21  i 
    3      Riley Kayler       10   Union Grove                       19:55.9  6:25  i 
    4      Mady Muehr         10   Greendale                         20:13.3  6:31  i 
    5      Amber Blount       10   Wilmot Union                      20:14.6  6:31  i 
    6      Lia Peterson       9    Union Grove                       20:22.5  6:34    
    7      Ariana Eiler       6    Westosha Central                  20:24.0  6:34    
    8    3 Jayden Ingram      11   Kenosha Tremper                   20:24.1  6:34  t 
    9    4 Brooke St. Germain 12   Oak Creek                         20:24.4  6:35    
   10    5 Tess Callahan      9    Kenosha Tremper                   20:25.2  6:35  t 
   11      Payton Calouette   11   Union Grove                       20:31.6  6:37    
   12    6 Kate Hermann       9    Kenosha Indian Trail              20:42.7  6:40  t 
   13    7 Addie Monk         12   Kenosha Indian Trail              20:51.8  6:43  t 
   14    8 Alissa Taylor      10   Kenosha Indian Trail              20:52.6  6:44  t 
   15      Reagan Svicek      9    Franklin                          20:53.9  6:44    
   16      Angie Oliveras     11   Greendale                         20:54.4  6:44    
   17    9 Faith Marschel     11   Kenosha Tremper                   20:57.9  6:45  t 
   18   10 Roselyn Pacheco    11   Racine Case                       21:23.3  6:54    
   19   11 Amelia Wiesner     10   Racine Case                       21:23.5  6:54    
   20   12 Jamie Pena         12   Kenosha Tremper                   21:30.7  6:56  t 
   21   13 Payton Scoggin     11   Kenosha Indian Trail              21:39.5  6:59  t 
   22      Susanna Bernovich  12   South Milwaukee                   21:46.2  7:01    
   23   14 Sofia Ricker       12   Kenosha Tremper                   21:50.0  7:02  t 
   24   15 Riya Patel         9    Kenosha Indian Trail              21:54.9  7:04  t 
   25   16 Bella Delgado      9    Oak Creek                         21:57.7  7:05    
   26   17 Lauren Jacobs      10   Oak Creek                         22:02.8  7:06    
   27   18 Jenna Puhr         10   Kenosha Tremper                   22:17.9  7:11  t 
   28      Katie Keller       12   South Milwaukee                   22:18.7  7:11    
   29   19 Grace Kozel        9    Kenosha Indian Trail              22:18.7  7:11  t 
   30   20 Ayla Schuster      9    Oak Creek                         22:27.0  7:14    
   31   21 Isabel Young       12   Racine Case                       22:37.9  7:18    
   32   22 Ashley Hanel       12   Oak Creek                         22:41.3  7:19    
   33   23 Elliana Knudsen    11   Kenosha Indian Trail              23:23.8  7:32  t 
   34   24 Simerjot Kaur      12   Oak Creek                         23:28.3  7:34    
   35   25 Emma Pearl         12   Kenosha Tremper                   23:28.3  7:34  t 
   36   26 Kristina Meletic   11   Racine Case                       24:24.6  7:52    
   37   27 Joanna Caro        11   Racine Case                       25:40.2  8:16    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


